
1 今  井  瑛  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 9.73 3.53 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.03 0.930 0 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

3.50 3.53

Composition 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.752.00 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.00 2.00 1.25 1.75 1.25

6.20

2 飯  島  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 8.90 3.40 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0 0

3.50 3.40

Composition 1.20 1.581.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.50
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3 柴  田  樹  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 8.75 3.15 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

3.28 3.15

Composition 1.20 1.581.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.50 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.60

4 路      逸  辰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 7.90 2.70 5.40 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 -1 0

3.38 2.70

Composition 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

5.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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